
Bench Results Lb
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls (Lb) Schwartz/Malone Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Coeff Score Age & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Aubrey Mikovits 22 F-JR-AAPF 195 198 0.6393 165 180 -190 180 115.074 115.074 0 1-F-JR-AAPF 0 Flint Barbell Club
Susan Mattingly 52 F-MR3-AAPF 219.6 SHW 0.6002 175 185 205 205 123.041 143.342765 1 1-F-MR3-AAPF-SHW 0
Darcy Verran 49 F-MR2- AAPF 116 123 0.961 105 115 125 125 120.125 133.699125 1 1-F-MR2- AAPF-123 0
Martina Stadel 36 F-SMR-AAPF 249 SHW 0.5656 170 185 -200 185 104.636 104.636 1 1-F-SMR-AAPF-SHW 0 Flint Barbell Club
Earnest Webster 62 F-MR5- EQUIP 264 SHW 0.5565 295 305 325 325 180.8625 251.9414625 1 1-F-MR5- EQUIP-SHW 0
Nicolus Barsoum 13 M-T1 114.6 114 0.9515 115 125 -145 125 118.9375 118.9375 1 1-M-T1-114 0 Highland BB Club
Mathew Ogurek 45 M-MR2-EQUIPM 251.2 275 0.5333 530 -565 565 565 301.3145 317.8867975 1 1-M-MR2-EQUIPM-275 0
Jason Scott 39 M-SMR-AAPF 246.2 275 0.5346 285 300 -330 300 160.38 160.38 1 1-M-SMR-AAPF-275 0
Nathaniel Sepenak 17 M-T2 274 275 0.522 285 315 -335 285 148.77 148.77 1 1-M-T2-275 0
Joseph Catenacci 35 M-SMR 145.6 148 0.7408 295 310 -335 310 229.648 229.648 1 1-M-SMR-148 0
Shawn Bogedain 33 M-SMR 232.6 242 0.5429 345 365 380 380 206.302 206.302 1 1-M-SMR-242 0
Aaron Hall 28 M-OR 242 242 0.5367 420 445 -460 445 238.8315 238.8315 1 1-M-OR-242 0 P80
Larry Brendal 40 M-OR 450 SHW 0.445 450 480 -500 480 213.6 213.6 1 1-M-OR-SHW 0 Highland BB Club

Bench Results Kg
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls (Lb) Schwartz/Malone Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Coeff Score Age & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Aubrey Mikovits 22 F-JR-AAPF 195 198 0.6393 74.84350903 81.64746439 -86.18343464 0 81.64746439 115.074 115.074 0 1-F-JR-AAPF 0 Flint Barbell Club
Susan Mattingly 52 F-MR3-AAPF 219.6 SHW 0.6002 79.37947927 83.91544951 92.98739 0 92.98739 123.041 143.342765 1 1-F-MR3-AAPF-SHW 0
Darcy Verran 49 F-MR2- AAPF 116 123 0.961 47.62768756 52.16365781 56.69962805 0 56.69962805 120.125 133.699125 1 1-F-MR2- AAPF-123 0
Martina Stadel 36 F-SMR-AAPF 249 SHW 0.5656 77.11149415 83.91544951 -90.71940488 0 83.91544951 104.636 104.636 1 1-F-SMR-AAPF-SHW 0 Flint Barbell Club
Earnest Webster 62 F-MR5- EQUIP 264 SHW 0.5565 133.8111222 138.3470924 147.4190329 0 147.4190329 180.8625 251.9414625 1 1-F-MR5- EQUIP-SHW 0
Nicolus Barsoum 13 M-T1 114.6 114 0.9515 52.16365781 56.69962805 -65.77156854 0 56.69962805 118.9375 118.9375 1 1-M-T1-114 0 Highland BB Club
Mathew Ogurek 45 M-MR2-EQUIPM 251.2 275 0.5333 240.4064229 -256.2823188 256.2823188 0 256.2823188 301.3145 317.8867975 1 1-M-MR2-EQUIPM-275 0
Jason Scott 39 M-SMR-AAPF 246.2 275 0.5346 129.275152 136.0791073 -149.6870181 0 136.0791073 160.38 160.38 1 1-M-SMR-AAPF-275 0
Nathaniel Sepenak 17 M-T2 274 275 0.522 129.275152 142.8830627 -151.9550032 0 129.275152 148.77 148.77 1 1-M-T2-275 0
Joseph Catenacci 35 M-SMR 145.6 148 0.7408 133.8111222 140.6150776 -151.9550032 0 140.6150776 229.648 229.648 1 1-M-SMR-148 0
Shawn Bogedain 33 M-SMR 232.6 242 0.5429 156.4909734 165.5629139 172.3668693 0 172.3668693 206.302 206.302 1 1-M-SMR-242 0
Aaron Hall 28 M-OR 242 242 0.5367 190.5107502 201.8506759 -208.6546312 0 201.8506759 238.8315 238.8315 1 1-M-OR-242 0 P80
Larry Brendal 40 M-OR 450 SHW 0.445 204.118661 217.7265717 -226.7985122 0 217.7265717 213.6 213.6 1 1-M-OR-SHW 0 Highland BB Club

Deadlift Results Lb
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls (Lb) Schwartz/Malone Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Deadlift Coeff Score Age & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Susan Mattingly 52 F-MR3-AAPF 219.6 SHW 0.6002 275 300 320 320 192.064 223.75456 1 1-F-MR3-AAPF-SHW 0
Eric Lee Chaffee 39 M-SMR 234 242 0.5419 580 620 640 640 346.816 346.816 1 1-M-SMR-242 0 Blue Bline BB Club
Joseph Catenacci (Open) 35 M-OR 145.6 148 0.7408 320 340 375 375 277.8 277.8 1 1-M-OR-148 0
Shawn Bogedain (Open) 33 M-OR 232.6 242 0.5429 595 625 -645 625 339.3125 339.3125 1 1-M-OR-242 0

Deadlift Results Kg
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls (Lb) Schwartz/Malone Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Deadlift Coeff Score Age & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Susan Mattingly 52 F-MR3-AAPF 219.6 SHW 0.6002 124.7391817 136.0791073 145.1510478 0 145.1510478 192.064 223.75456 1 1-F-MR3-AAPF-SHW 0
Eric Lee Chaffee 39 M-SMR 234 242 0.5419 263.0862742 281.2301551 290.3020956 0 290.3020956 346.816 346.816 1 1-M-SMR-242 0 Blue Bline BB Club
Joseph Catenacci (Open) 35 M-OR 145.6 148 0.7408 145.1510478 154.2229883 170.0988842 0 170.0988842 277.8 277.8 1 1-M-OR-148 0
Shawn Bogedain (Open) 33 M-OR 232.6 242 0.5429 269.8902295 283.4981403 -292.5700807 0 283.4981403 339.3125 339.3125 1 1-M-OR-242 0


